Orders (800) 252-2828 • Technical Hotline (877) 242-2423 • www.daw-usa.com© Copyright 2015, DAW Industries, San Diego, CA. All Rights Reserved.
Section 1 Tab Page Front
SKIN TISSUE SYSTEMS
DAWDERM
SECTION 1
SECTION PAGES
1.0 Cool Liner™
• 1.0A The Tri-Gel Cool Liner + 01 - 02

• 1.1D DAWFlo Knee Disarticulation 01
• 1.1E DAWFlo Ensemble with V-Band Garter 01
• 1.1F DAWFlo How to Measure/ How to Order 01 - 12
1.2 DAW Suction Socket Sheath 01 - 02
1.3 Suction AK Donning Devices
• 1.3A EZ-IN™ 01 - 02
• 1.3B DAW Slipper™ 01 - 02
1.4 DAW Edema Reducing System
• 1.4A DAW Reducers 01 - 05
• AK DAW Reducer 02 - 03
• BK DAW Reducer 04 - 05
• 1.4B DAW’NER™ 01 - 02
PROSTHETIC SHEATH
        Made in France
T
PO
MIDE 20
   A
CR
IC
PO
PROP
E
E 2
  W
OO
 2
PROSTHETIC SHEATH
Made in France
Section 1 Tab Page Back
Cool Liner +
Upgrade
To
Heat Customizable
® www.daw-usa.com Tech Hotline (877) 242-2423
All Sizes:  3, 6, and 9mm (20/28 and 23/32 Only)
Cushion Liners
Distal Attachment Liners
TRI-GEL™
YOUR
SILICONE
LINERS
TURBO CHARGE !
ALL NEW
TECHNOLOGY
Original Stretch Control